
REGIONAL OFFICE ADDRESS NAME NUMBER EMAIL-ID

CPIO
Sh. R S Rahul, Dy. Manager 079-27542631 rsrahul@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh. Balwant Singh, DGM 079-27541103 balwant.singh@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh. R.S. Madan, CRM 0171-2632590,         

0171-4091901

rsmadan@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Ms. K Savithri, Dy. Manager 080-25593690 ksavithri@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Sh. P. C. Hota, DGM 080-25593693 pchota@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Sh. B N Mishra, Manager 0674-2547051 bnmishra@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Sh. R. P. Blah, CRM 0674-2545661 rpblah@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Mrs.Neeru Gandhi, Dy.Manager 0172-5045731 neeru.sood@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Sh. Ish Kumar Munjal, CRM 0172-5078022 ish.munjal@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Sh. T. Ramalingam, Manager 044-23458219 tramalingam@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Sh. Ajit Kumar, DGM 044-23458200 ajitkumar1961@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Mr. S Giridharan, RM 0484-2579131 sgiridharan@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh. C. R. Vijayan, DGM 0484-2579101 crvijayan@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO
Sh. M Periasamy, Manager 0422 - 2217202 m.periasamy@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh. K Jothinathan , CRM 0422-2217200 jothenaathan@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Ms. Anuja Shiromany, RM 0135-6453414 anujashiromany@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh. Pankaj Khanna, CRM 0135-2746287 pankaj.khanna@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Sanjib Addy, Manager 0361-2730685 sanjibaddy@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Arup Gorlosa, CRM 0361-2730523

0361-2730524

akgorlosa@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO
Sh. C J Joseph, RM 0836-2364544 cjjoseph@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh.P.S.Murthy, CRM 0836-2367092 psmurthy@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO
Sh.K. Satyanarayana, RM 040-23401982 satyanarayana@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Sh. Rahul Duggal, DGM 040-23400698 rahulduggal@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO
Mr. N. V. Satyanarayana, RM 0731-2549080 nvsatyanarayana@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh.  M.S.Kumar, DGM 0731-2549061 mskumar@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Ms Anshu Gupta, Dy. Manager 0141-5190621 anshu.gupta@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Sh. M. P. Verma, CRM 0141-5113555 mpverma@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Sh. D. K. Mishra, RM 033-22302638 dkmishra@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Sh B. Basumatary, DGM 033-22307995 bbasumatari@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Sh. Ramesh Kumar Dhuppar, RM 0522-4093707 rkdhuppar@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Dr. J .L .Ahuja, CRM 0522-4093701 jlahuja@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO N G Ramachandra Rao, RM 022-22882170 ngramachandrarao@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh. Mohan V. Paranjape, DGM 022-22821243 mohanv.paranjape@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Shri S. Sridhar, RM 022-22852665 sridharsri@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Dr. M Johnson, DGM 022-22830833 johnson@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO

K Sundaran, RM 022-28590395,      022-

61493103 (Extn 103)

ksundaran@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA

Mr. Anil Srivastava, CRM 022-28590391,      022-

61493101 (Extn 101)

anilsrivastava86@orientalinsurance.co.in

Dehradun

23A, 3rd floor, NCR Plaza, Hathibarkala, 

New Cantt Road

Dehradun, Uttarakhand – 248001

LIST OF CPIOs & FAAs

Sh. Vikram Kumar Arora, Manager 0171-4091829 vikramarora@orientalinsurance.co.inCPIO

Ahmedabad

3rd Floor,Navjivan Trust Bldg.,Behind 

Gujarat Vidhyapith, Opp.  Ashram Road, 

Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380014

LIC Building (2nd Floor), Jagadhri Road,  

Ambala Cantt., Haryana - 133001

Bangalore

44/45, LEO Shopping Complex,  

Residency Cross Road, Bangaluru, 

Karnataka - 560025

Ambala

Hubli

2nd floor, Sumangala Complex, 

2966/1/B/HDMC ,Lamington Road, Hubli, 

Karnataka- 580020

Hyderabad

#6-3-871, "Snehlata", Greenlands Road, 

Begumpet, Hyderabad, Telangana – 

500016

Bhubaneshwar
4th Floor, Alok Bharati Towers, Shahid 

Nagar, Bhubaneswar, Odisha - 751007

Chandigarh

 Surendra Building, SCO 109-110-111, 

Sector-17 D, Chandigarh – 160017

Chennai

United India Life Bldg., 3rd and 4th Floor, 

P.B.No. 1877, 4,  Esplanade, Chennai, 

Tamil Nadu - 600108

Guwahati

Godrej Building, G. S. Road, Ulubari, 

Guwahati, Assam - 781007

Cochin

Metro Palace, Ground Floor,Opp. North 

Railway Station, Ernakulam, Kochi, Kerala 

- 682018

Coimbatore

May Flower Building, 2nd Floor, 72, Dr. 

Balasundara M Road, ATT Colony, 

Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 641018

Indore

IDA Building, 4th Floor, 7, Race Course 

Road,Indore, Madhya Pradesh – 452003 

Jaipur

Anand Bhawan, 3rd Floor, Sansar 

Chandra Road, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 

302001

Lucknow

43, Jeewan Bhawan, 3rd floor, Hazrat 

Ganj, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh - 226001

Kolkata

4, Lyons Range, P.B. 608,  Kolkata, West 

Bengal - 700001

Mumbai RO-1

Oriental House, 2nd Floor, 7, Jamshedji 

Tata Road, Churchgate,Mumbai, 

Maharashtra - 400020

Mumbai RO-2

Oriental House, 7th Floor, 7, Jamshedji 

Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai, 

Maharashtra - 400020

Mumbai RO-3

6th Floor, Town Center, Tower-1, Andheri 

Kurla Road, Andheri-East, Mumbai, 

Maharashtra-400 059
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CPIO Sh. Sanjay Sahai, Manager 0712-2585537 sanjaysahai@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh. Mahadeva Malla, CRM 0712-2585533 mahadeva@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Sh. R.S. Khinchee, RM 011-23318029 rskhinchee@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Sh. Gurmeet Grover, DGM 011-23324495 g.grover@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Ms. Neelam Seth, RM 011-22449591 neelamseth@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh Surendra Kohli, CRM 011-22449481

011-22449480

surinder.kohli@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO
Sh. Niraj Kumar, AM 0612-2661021 niraj.kumar@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh Rajiv Jaiswal,  RM I/C 0612- 3261931 rajeev.jaiswal@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Dr.K. Elango,  RM 020-60508282 drkelango@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh. V. Raghuraman, DGM 020-25512009 raghu@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO
G. N. Samal, RM 0771-4255385 gnsamal@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Dr. R.K. Srivastava, DGM 0771-4031815     0771-

4255381

drrkshrivastava@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO
Sh K C Behl, RM 0265-2750196 kcbehl@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Dr O.P.Singh, CRM 0265-2782494 opsingh@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Mr. T K Mohanty, Manager 0891-2546464 tarun.mohanty@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA

Ms. M D Nilekani,CRM 0891-2546461 nilekanimd@orientalinsurance.co.in   

CPIO
Sh. Ved Prakash, DGM 011-43659405

011-43659406

vedprakash.dgm@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh. P  K Bhagat, GM 011-23281797 pkbhagat@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO
Sh. A K Gupta Manager 0129-4310225 ajaykumargupta@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Principal 0129-4310349 rakesh.kumar@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Mr. K Ramanujam, AM(Mktg) 044-23458238/39/40 ramanujam.k@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Mrs. C Latha Poorany,CRM 044-23458240 lathapoorani@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Mr. Sambhu Pakra,  Dy.Manager Not Available sambhu.pakra@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA Sh. N. Sundararaman, CRM 022-22041784 nsundararaman@orientalinsurance.co.in

CPIO Yogesh Dayal, Manager 011-23361521 yogeshdayal@orientalinsurance.co.in

FAA
Sh. M. K. Mittal, CRM 011-23341745 mkmittal@orientalinsurance.co.in

Nagpur

4th Floor, S. K. Towers, Nelson Square, 

Chhindwara Road, Nagpur, Maharashtra -  

440013

New Delhi RO-1

10th Floor, Hansalaya Building, 15, 

Barakhamba Road , Connaught Place, 

New Delhi-110001

New Delhi RO-2

1st Floor, Core-1, Scope Minar, District 

Centre, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi – 110092

Rajendra Path, Pirmohani, Patna, Bihar- 

800003

Pune

Mayfair Towers, 1st Floor, Wakade Wadi, 

Pune-Mumbai Road, Shivaji Nagar, Pune, 

Maharashtra - 411005

Patna

Raipur

1st Floor, RK Plaza, Near Prakash 

Swimming Pool, Ring Road-1, Pachpedi 

Naka, Raipur -492001, Chhattisgarh

CBRO New Delhi

Jeevan Vihar Bldg., 4th Floor,  Rear 

Portion, Sansad Marg, New Delhi -

110001

OSTC

Oriental Staff Training College,

Bata More, Sector-11, Mathura Road, 

Faridabad, Haryana - 121006

CBRO Chennai
Rosy Towers, No.7, 2nd Floor, 

Nungambakkam High Road,Chennai, 

Tamil Nadu-600034

CBRO Mumbai

Oriental House, 3rd Floor, 7, Jamshedji 

Tata Road,Churchgate,

Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400020

Vadodara

A.G. Chambers, Mezzanine Floor, 

University Road, Fatehganj   Vadodara, 

Gujarat- 390002

Vishakhapatnam

48-14-111, 2nd Floor,Sri Nitya 

Complex,Opp. Karnataka Bank, Rama 

Talkies Road, CBM Compound 

Vishakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh - 

530013

Head Office

A-25/27 Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi -

110002
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